P TO M No. 963 - WARRANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM	(Indiv dual Gra	ntorj.	的翻		5T	EVENS NEES LAW PUBLIS	TING CO., PORTLAND, OR #7204			
89610	m	03	916		THE REPORT OF THE					
HAPOLD FULTOR										
TRACIDO FILBILOI		- 17 fg • •••••••		•••••••••		********				
conveys and warrants to JANET	G. CARL	SON	<u> 65.1 S</u>	<u>1997)</u>			, Grantor,			
			1 1 94 C		Arrest		<u>.</u> .			
		, Gran	e, the fol	lowing de	escribed real p	roperty free o	f encumbrances			
except as specifically set forth herein s Lot 15, Block 4, PLAT NO.	264 5.6 11	TTLEAR	VER RAN	CH. tacc	ording to	the offici	al mint thama			
on file in the office of th	e Count	y Clerk	of Kla	math Co	unty; Oreg	on o sa a				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4					-	و د مورد			
i: werd Adolegie :	id: er i	ubjec	bai ako	∄ ⊱ B*4	. Alt she	194 195 - 1	a. 19			
. Luzisitodei avat (	en Eld:	nsR r	13 · 111	4 à 1	liverter ok le	<i>.</i> .				
:	。 ()):::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	40-10	de in s	a tir	544 L M					
TAX ACCT. NO. 2309-0021	CE INSUFFIC	DETENT VENTO CONT	0 AL DS	il sjalit TIONFONIN	- 186 36 C 17 EVEDCÉCIDEN - 43	a da	e e a cara cara e e e anacee			
The property is free from encumbrance	es except	d ile (	THOSE	SHOWN	ON THE REV	ERSE SIDE	IF ANY			
alan Ty at Assess of 1					una a marco Suna substitu					
The true consideration for this convey	van e is \$	15, <b>15</b> ,	950.00 <sub>(1</sub>	Here com	ply with the	equirements	of ORS 93.030)			
	····		7471 SC1	12 329						
Dated this 13th day of Septer			· ····································	ļ	·····	·····	·····			
		, 19.94		tanl	1901					
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US E	LIVING AND	DECULATION	HAR	OLD, EL	LIOT		••••••			
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, I TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AF PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	PROPRIATE CI	CUUIRING FL	\$⊴ unop	2° V . V .	. <del> </del>	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
Limits on Lawsuits against farming or forest ORS 30.930.	PRACTICES A	S DEFINED I	ក ៧ មេរដ្ឋមាន	d. 1. s						
STATE OF ()	REGON,	County of	of Desc	hutes						
This is the HAROL	Strument	wasackı C	owledged	before n	ne on Sept	ember 13	, 1994.,			
OFFICIAL SEALSTIC	្តុំ ,ទ.ៈ		di	nn	1-1	nin	······································			
KELLY J. MILLER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON		16 S. 2	- fil	lly	$\sum f I$	aue				
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 10, 1917	201 - 202 161 - 202	- FA - A - Gamun	Notary	Public to mission	expires	3/10/97	t i and			
WARRANTY DEED		19		*						
	<u>iseti et 1 -</u> 5 - 5 - 5 -	មវត្ត (	tiv bela	s pri s	STATE OF	OREGON,	ង២០៥៩ ២៥ ១៩ ១៩ ឧទនេស្ថិនភាព ម			
	GRA ITOR		- <u>1</u>				-SS.			
JANET G. CARLSON	GRA TEE	iper i :	5 15 6L	1th 510	County o	t <u>i</u>	within instru-			
GRANTER'S ADDRESS, 21P	19. <u>1</u> 3?	83 95 1	ាំលំដា ៨៨៦	112.60	ment was	received for	record on the			
JANET G. CARLSON		tiand)	a she saw	er I vent	day of at					
691 W 8TH ST	anddre to stamptore pro-	id sec	PACE RESERV	to tan it	in book/ree	I/volume No.				
EUGENE, OR 97402			CORDER'S	or Turl 1	page	film/	fee/file/instru- n No,			
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	an i ait	viae i	(114 189)	ម្ម ( S )   ដ លាដទំ	Record of D	eeds of said C	Quntyad (h.			
Until a change is requested, all tax statements		sde :	t on trio.		ugnibliuW	tness my ha	nd and seal of			
shall be sent to the following address: JANET G. CARLSON					County affi	xea.	$\mathbf{X}$			
691 W 8TH ST EUGENE, OR 97402					*********					
S13702KM					. NAHE Ву		TITLE			
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP				· · · ·	<i></i>		Deputy			
		+								

120

\* 10-

1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1994-1995, a ligh not yet due and payable

1.3

TRUE INCLUSION OF THE AL 2. An easement created by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: Nay, 29, 1963 as the part of the second seco Le hang de con-Volume: 347, page 76, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon From: Harold D. Barclay and Dorsthy Barclay 1 2 (1) yours

Real address | Aurile Still 1

1211 0 10945-

To: Fred L. Mahn

·输收+1....

3. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Little Fiver Ranch Homeowners Association.

4. Covenants, conditions and restrictions as shown on recorded plat, as follows:

Reservations and restrictions an contained in declaration as follows; "fee title to all private ways, streets, roads, private recreation areas, semi-public recreational or service areas and common areas shall be conveyed, by owners, to the Little River Ranch Homeowners Argociation. Dedicate, donate and convey to Klamath County, Lot 10, Block 5, for public facilities purposes.

5' X. 30' Easement required for fower guy lines and poles

P With and

ं सज़्म

10' P.U.E. on all lot lines adjacent to roadway

5' P.U.E. on each side of all side lot lines

向 桃 十 5. Subject to Restrictions as contained in instrument recorded in M81 at page 9485, Real Black - Const Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon, to with

· · · . .

1. 2011

3.0

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 parties

1023 4

· ---

5.27 ......

12.55

当十二 応

÷ ě

•(3) All property within 200 yards of the River shall be subject to the following restrictions:

(a). Buildings must be suitable for year around use and must be placed on permanent foundations, consisting of concrete, brick, publice blocks, or stone masonry. Pitch of the roof and size and spacing and ceiling joists must be adequated to withstand heavy snow packs. Roofs must be of wood shingle. All buildings, fences, and improvements must be constructed in workmanlike manner and kept in a condition of good repair. Exposed portion of foundation must be painted or sided if more than 12\* above the ground. Exteriors to be finished with natural materials with a rustic appearance. 172

(b). All and owners must comply with the laws and regulations of the State of Gregon, county of Klamath, and any municipality applicable to fire protections, building construction, and public health.

(c) No commercial, professional, noxious, or offensive trade of activity shall be carried on upon any lot, nor shall anything be fone thereon whichmay become an annoyance or nuisance to the neighborhood. we sugar in a constant

(d). The cutting or removal of living trees will only be permitted where necessary for the construction of buildings or thinning for the beautification of the property. .

6. Covenants, conditions, restrictions and ensements, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, recorded May 28, 1981, in Volume M81 at pate 9488, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. 7. Agreement RE Line Extensions, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: April 16, 1981 Recorded: May 1, 1984 Volume: M84, page 7181, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Between: Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc. and Little River Ranch 8. Trust Deed, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein; Dated: August 1, 1994 Recorded: August 11, 1994 Volume: M94, page 24873, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$48,000.00 Grantor: Harold Elliot Trustee: Bend Title Company Beneficiary: Kenneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Kenneth D. Stevens Trust dated August 20, 1993 and Kenneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Patricia A. Stovens Trustee cated August 20, 1993 each to an undivided 1/2 interest (Covers other property)

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA H: ss.

Filed	for record ar	request of A.D., 19		Mountain	Title co	the	day
	\$40.00	A.D., 19 of	<u>Deec</u>		on Page _ Evelyn Biehn	<ul> <li>County Clerk</li> </ul>	<b>)</b>
FEE	<b>\$</b> +0.00				Ву <u>1920</u>	uline Mullendore	 